
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

5-Jan Sun STONESY Tualip
15-Jan Wed FOOTSTOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo
16-Jan Thu KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysvills
17-Jan Fri WILDFLOWER & AMERICAN FOOL Everett Historic Theater
17-Jan Fri AMERICAN FOOL & WILDFLOWER Everett Historic Theater, Everett

1/19 - 1/29 NOT AVAILABLE
31-Jan Fri STONESY Spanish Ballroom
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1-Feb Sat SOLO ACOUSTIC Eagle Haven Winery, Sedro Wooley
6-Feb Thu FOOT STOMPERS DUO Chateau Lynnwood, Lynnwood

27-Feb Thu STONESY Quil Ceda Casino
28-Feb Fri FOOT STOMPERS Ten-01 Club, Everett
1-Mar Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Eagles, Burlington
8-Mar Sat JUST ONE LOOK Lacey Jubilee
9-Mar Sun JUST ONE LOOK Tulalip Casino, Marysville

21-Mar Fri KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Eagles, White Center
28-Mar Fri STONESY Nectar Lounge, Fremont
29-Mar Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL 12 Tribes Casino, Chelan
5-Apr Sat STONESY Auburn, WA
6-Apr Sun KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Tulalip Casino, Marysville
9-Apr Wed FOOT STOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo

11-Apr Fri FOOT STOMPERS Ten-01 Club, Everett
12-Apr Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL 12 Tribes Casino, Omak
14-Apr Mon KARL Solo 425 Winery
17-Apr Thu FOOT STOMPERS North City Bistro, Shoreline
18-Apr Fri STONESY Tulalip
19-Apr Sat FOOT STOMPERS Pono Ranch
19-Apr Sat FOOTSTOMPERS Pono Ranch
24-Apr Thu KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Central Saloon
25-Apr Fri KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Roslyn Eagles
26-Apr Sat FOOTSTOMPERS Pub 85, Kirkland
10-May Sat Solo Acoustix Soul Food Banks, Redmond
29-May Thu JUST ONE LOOK Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysvills
30-May Fri JUST ONE LOOK & KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Everett Historic Theater
20-Jun Fri FOOTSTOMPERS Two Vintners, Woodinville
21-Jun Sat FOOTSTOMPERS Madison Pub, Everett
22-Jun Sun AMERICAN FOOL Tulalip Casino, Marysville
25-Jun Wed FOOT STOMPERS Growler Guys, Lake City
27-Jun Fri KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Private Party, Burien
29-Jun Sun KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Station 49, Birch Bay
2-Jul Wed FOOT STOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo
4-Jul Fri FOOTSTOMPERS Private Event (Afternoon)

11-Jul Thu STONESY Tulalip Casino, Marysville
15-Jul Tue JUST ONE LOOK & KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Trilogy Redmond
17-Jul Thu KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysvills
19-Jul Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Glenhaven Country Club, SedroWooley
20-Jul Sun FOOT STOMPERS Station 49, Birch Bay
22-Jul Tue KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Summer Night @ The Bay, Poulsbo
24-Jul Thu FOOT STOMPERS Trinity Tree Farm Wedding, Issaquah
25-Jul Fri KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Whidbey Island Fair
26-Jul Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Collector's Choice, Snohomish
27-Jul Sun FOOT STOMPERS Private Event, Covington
30-Jul Wed STONESY Concerts on the water, Redmond
6-Aug Wed FOOT STOMPERS River Rock Concert, Three Forks
8-Aug Fri JUST ONE LOOK Jazzbones, Tacoma
9-Aug Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Little John's Smoker Comp., Roslyn

13-Aug Wed FOOT STOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo
15-Aug Tue KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Eagles Club, Burlington
16-Aug Sat STONESY Tranche Winery, Walla Walla
23-Aug Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Ten-01, Everett
24-Aug Sun JUST ONE LOOK Bartleson Winery, Mt. Vernon
30-Aug Sat FOOT STOMPERS Private Party, Redmond
6-Sep Sat FOOT STOMPERS Pub 85, Kirkland

10-Sep Wed FOOT STOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo

13-Sep Sat STONESY Pono Ranch

3-Oct Fri FOOT STOMPERS Darrington Casino, Darringon

4-Oct Sat FOOT STOMPERS Pub 85, Kirkland

8-Oct Wed FOOTSTOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo

10-Oct Fri KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Crab Fest, Port Angeles

11-Oct Sat STONESY Trilogy Redmond

15-Oct Wed KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Engles, Edmonds

19-Oct Sun KINGS OF HOLLYWOOD Tulalip Casino, Marysville

18-Oct Sat Bridge Private Event, Shelton

23-Oct Thu Arny & Friends Emerald Queen

25-Oct Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Eagles Club, Roslyn

30-Oct Thu STONESY Quil Ceda Casino, Marysville

31-Oct Fri FOOTSTOMPERS Private Event

7-Nov Fri KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL White Center Eagles, White Center

14-Nov Fri STONESY Tulalip Casino, Marysville

22-Nov Sat FOOT STOMPERS Lake City Bistro, Seattle

20-Nov Thu AMERICAN FOOL Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysvills

22-Nov Sat FOOT STOMPERS North City Bistro, Shoreline

28-Nov Fri KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Two Rivers Casino, Darringon

29-Nov Sat FOOT STOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo

17-Dec Wed FOOT STOMPERS Bits, Mukilteo

19-Dec Fri AMERICAN FOOL Tulalip Casino, Marysville

27-Dec Sat KARLITO, MOOSE & SQUIRREL Salmon Bay Eagles, Ballard
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